FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

32 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN LOS BARRIOS
PROVINCIA, 8/5/2021

Prueba 3
08/05/2021 - 9:49

Masc., 200m Libre

Alevin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 LAHITETTE, Xabi
2 CAVAS BLANCO

, Daniel

3 QUEVEDO MARTINEZ, Jaime

4 DE LA RUBIA YANES, Yeray

5 GARCIA DO NASCIMENTO, Michel

Serie 2 de 2

1 MONGE AIXELA,
2 SEREGIN, Leon

3 MONTANO MORENO, Christian Alvaro

Adrian

4 REDONDO ZAMORA, Antonio
5 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo
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C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Los Barrios
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. San Roque

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Los Barrios

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta

3:10.98
2:52.03
3:01.31
3:12.31

2:51.60
2:49.22
2:16.32
2:36.00
2:50.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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